48 www.techno-isel.com
2
R
ails, C
arriages
A
nd B
earings
Length
mm Catalog Number
400 HL4235M3000400
500 HL4235M3000500
600 HL4235M3000600
700 HL4235M3000700
800 HL4235M3000800
900 HL4235M3000900
1000 HL4235M3001000
1100 HL4235M3001100
1200 HL4235M3001200
1300 HL4235M3001300
1400 HL4235M3001400
1500 HL4235M3001500
1800 HL4235M3001800
2000 HL4235M3002000
2500 HL4235M3002500
3000 HL4235M3003000
Series 300 Double Rails*
FEATURES
• Two guide rails supported  uniformly through
the length of travel by clear anodized, 90 mm